TrilliumSeries™
Condenser
ico
The TrilliumSeries™ Condenser uses a patented Dry-Coil Adiabatic Design that saves
energy, reduces refrigerant change, and lowers operating costs. The TrilliumSeries™
Condenser enables the adoption of sustainable refrigeration systems that might
otherwise be too cost and energy prohibitive. With the use of proprietary logic and
EcoFlex controls, the unit uses water only on the hottest days to maintain condensing

(CFM)
Total Unit
FLA at 460V
Unit Length
(L)
Unit Width
(W)
Unit Height
(H) F
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Operating
Weight
(lbs)
TSDC-033-3 1 391[1] 33 3.0 14,890 4.7 5'-3" 4'-2" 7'-0" 4’-0” 1,280 1,500
TSDC-058-6.2 2 702[1] 59 6.2 28,000 8.7 7'-11" 4'-2" 7'-0" 4’-0” 1,740 2,000
TSDC-085-9.6 3 1,026[1] 86 9.6 41,400 12.6 11'-1" 4'-2" 7'-0" 4’-0” 2,300 2,600
TSDC-116-12.4 4 1,405[1] 117 12.4 56,000 16.6 15’-7” 4'-4" 7'-1/2" 4’-0” 3,200 3,570
TSDC-TF-033-3 1 391[1] 33 3.0 14,890 4.7 5'-3" 5’-7” 7’-1/2” 4’-0” 1,740 1,990
TSDC-TF-058-6.2 2 702[1] 59 6.2 28,000 8.7 7'-11" 5’-7” 7’-1/2” 4’-0” 2,400 2,690
TSDC-TF-085-9.6 3 1,026[1] 86 9.6 41,400 12.6 11'-1" 5’-7” 7’-1/2” 4’-0” 3,150 3,500
TSDC-TF-116-12.4 4 1,405[1] 117 12.4 56,000 16.6 15’-7” 5’-7” 7’-1/2” 4’-0” 4,140 4,560
TSDC-CO2-044-3 1 530[2] 44 3.0 15,200 4.7 5'-3" 5’-7” 7’-1/2” 4’-0” 1,650 1,890
TSDC-CO2-077-6.2 2 828[2] 77 6.0 28,800 8.7 7'-11" 5’-7” 7’-1/2” 4’-0” 2,300 2,580
TSDC-CO2-112-9.6 3 1,344[2] 112 9.6 42,600 12.6 11'-1" 5’-7” 7’-1/2” 4’-0” 2,970 3,300
TSDC-C02-152-12.4 4 1,828[2] 152 12.0 57,500 16.6 15’-7” 5’-7” 7’-1/2” 4’-0” 3,940 4,340
W
L
H
8"